
 

DIRECTORATE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION 

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 

 

F.N.5.(6)-DME/PG/Counselling/2021               Dated: 23/01/2022 

 

 

Notice 

 

Revised Merit list of different category and eligibilities of registered 

candidates of Tripura State NEET PG 2021 Counselling are 

published.  

Candidates are  instructed to inform DME through e mail  (email:  

directormetripura@gmail.com) regarding any discrepancy in records  

for a candidate still present with relevant documents as soon as 

possible  before 9 am of 24.01.2022 positively from the registered 

email of such Candidates. 

The candidates are instructed to start their choice filling 

accordingly which was already started. The period of choice filling is 

extended up-to 12 noon of 24.01.2022. 

 

 

                                                               Sd=eligible 

                                                      (Prof.Chinmoy Biswas) 

                                              Director of Medical Education 

                                                      Government of Tripura 



Online Admission System

Directorate of Medical Education, Tripura

Govt. of Tripura

 
 

Common Merit List including Incentive Marks for Tripura State NEET - PG 2021

SL No. NEET Rank User Name Category Sub Category NEET Roll No

NEET

Obtained

Markes

Incentive

Marks
Total Marks

1 19574

Mr. MD

IMRAN

AHMED

UR None 2166018624 490 147.00 637.00

2 21344

Mr.

SANTANU

CHAUDHURI

UR None 2166150010 483 144.90 627.90

3 1116

Mr.

sagardeep

Datta

UR None 2166150239 627 0.00 627.00

4 1526

Mr.

SUPRATIM

SAHA

UR None 2166150089 618 0.00 618.00

5 3528

Mr.

BHARGAB

PAUL

UR None 2166150249 591 0.00 591.00

6 31349
Mr. ABIR

BHOWMIK
OBC None 2166174294 445 133.50 578.50

7 5328
Mr. DEEP

GANGULI
UR None 2166150022 573 0.00 573.00

8 7816
Mr. Debapriya

Pal
UR None 2166150300 554 0.00 554.00

9 8024
Ms. Sonali

paul
UR None 2166150297 552 0.00 552.00

10 8894
Mr. SAKIL

AHAMMED
UR None 2166150032 546 0.00 546.00

11 9636
Ms. Debahuti

Ghosh
UR None 2166163804 542 0.00 542.00

12 9995

Ms.

SHRABANA

CHOUDHURI

UR None 2166150186 540 0.00 540.00

13 40524
Mr. PRITAM

BANIK
UR None 2166150304 415 124.50 539.50

14 11841

Mr. RAKESH

CHANDRA

PAL

OBC None 2166150034 528 0.00 528.00

15 11862
Ms. Alaka

Das
SC None 2166150082 528 0.00 528.00

16 12827

Mr.

DEBABRATA

DEBNATH

OBC None 2166150100 523 0.00 523.00

17 44677

Mr.

SUBHRANIL

BHATTACHA

RJEE

UR None 2166018183 402 120.60 522.60

18 14348
Mr. Nabyendu

dhwaj sinha
UR None 2166150109 515 0.00 515.00

19 14510
Mr. AMIT

PAUL
OBC None 2166150254 514 0.00 514.00



20 14956
Ms. Prachi

Debnath
UR None 2166017927 512 0.00 512.00

21 49692
Mr. RAJDEEP

DAS
UR None 2166150387 387 116.10 503.10

22 17054

Ms.

Sudeshna

Nath

OBC None 2166150224 502 0.00 502.00

23 17292
Mr. Shubhajit

Debnath
OBC None 2166150190 501 0.00 501.00

24 17370
Mr. Sayantan

Choudhury
UR None 2166150041 500 0.00 500.00

25 17964

Ms.

ANINDITA

DEBNATH

OBC None 2166149972 498 0.00 498.00

26 20966

Ms.

Chayanika

Biswas

UR None 2166150171 485 0.00 485.00

27 21098
Ms. Purba

Bhaumik
UR None 2166150292 484 0.00 484.00

28 21191

Ms.

POULOMI

SEN

UR None 2166174599 484 0.00 484.00

29 54931

Mr.

ABHISHEK

BARMAN

SC None 2166175349 372 111.60 483.60

30 21397

Mr.

SUBHRADEE

P PAL

UR None 2166150247 483 0.00 483.00

31 23210
Mr. Pritam

Das
SC None 2166174491 475 0.00 475.00

32 24203

Ms.

TRISHROTA

DAS

SC None 2166149961 471 0.00 471.00

33 25281
Mr. Abhijit

Deb Sarkar
UR None 2166150359 467 0.00 467.00

34 60055
Mr. BRAINIST

KALAI
ST None 2166017250 359 107.70 466.70

35 25934

Mr.

ANTARDEEP

DAS

SC None 2166172391 465 0.00 465.00

36 60585
Mr. Mandip

Sarkar
OBC None 2166150097 357 107.10 464.10

37 26468
Mr. GOURAB

DAS
SC

Ex-

serviceman
2166150335 462 0.00 462.00

38 61484
Mr. Prasenjit

Das
UR None 2166150042 355 106.50 461.50

39 62075
Mr. Sanjit

Tripura
ST None 2166150376 353 105.90 458.90

40 28607
Ms. Manisha

Dasgupta
UR None 2166150244 455 0.00 455.00

41 63942
Mr. Pijush

Das
SC None 2166150079 348 104.40 452.40

42 64494
Mr. Sumit

Debnath
UR None 2166150259 347 104.10 451.10

43 64526
Mr. SANDIP

NATH
UR None 2166150263 347 104.10 451.10



44 31067
Ms. Satarupa

Deb
UR None 2166150265 446 0.00 446.00

45 31251

Mr. MD

RAHUL

ALAM

UR None 2166150095 445 0.00 445.00

46 31430

Mr.

Suryadipta

Ghosh

UR None 2166150123 445 0.00 445.00

47 31719
Mr. Arkaprava

Ray
UR None 2166149953 443 0.00 443.00

48 67402
Mr. HIRAK

DEBNATH
OBC None 2166150047 340 102.00 442.00

49 68115
Mr. Amalendu

Tripura
ST None 2166017402 338 101.40 439.40

50 69518 Mr. arup roy UR None 2166018705 335 100.50 435.50

51 70234

Mr. SANDIP

CHAKRABOR

TY

UR None 2166150410 333 99.90 432.90

52 34706
Mr. AMLAN

DEBNATH
OBC None 2166017265 432 0.00 432.00

53 47947
Mr. Diptanu

Sarkar
UR None 2166150185 392 39.20 431.20

54 35267
Mr. NAHID

NIAJ
EWS None 2166017190 431 0.00 431.00

55 35686
Mr. Sagar

Chaudhuri
UR None 2166174944 430 0.00 430.00

56 35730
Mr. SOURAV

DAS
SC None 2166150226 430 0.00 430.00

57 35865
Mr. Gourab

Chakraborty
UR None 2166150038 429 0.00 429.00

58 71229

Ms.

MAUTOSHI

DEBNATH

UR None 2166150196 330 99.00 429.00

59 73887 Mr. RAJ DEB UR None 2166150250 324 97.20 421.20

60 38444
Ms. Sangita

Das Baidya
SC None 2166150240 421 0.00 421.00

61 74673

Mr.

SUSHANTA

DAS

SC None 2166018172 322 96.60 418.60

62 75592

Ms.

SHATABDI

PAL

UR None 2166150308 320 96.00 416.00

63 77817

Mr. PRATIM

CHANDRA

KAR

OBC None 2166150378 315 94.50 409.50

64 77591
Mr. Amar

Debbarma
ST None 2166018650 314 94.20 408.20

65 43150
Mr. POHAR

DEBBARMA
ST None 2166149988 406 0.00 406.00

66 79979

Mr.

SUBHRAJIT

BHATTACHA

RJEE

UR None 2166175299 310 93.00 403.00

67 45332
Mr. Subhrajit

Das
UR None 2166150271 400 0.00 400.00

68 45956
Mr. Tushar

Ghosh
UR None 2166150141 398 0.00 398.00



69 81326
Mr. Deepjyoti

Bhattacharjee
UR None 2166150340 306 91.80 397.80

70 82416
Mr. Sambhu

Majumder
UR None 2166150023 304 91.20 395.20

71 82793

Ms. Dr Nil

padhini

Debbarma

ST None 2166150417 303 90.90 393.90

72 63332
Ms. Priyanka

Roy
UR None 2166018530 350 35.00 385.00

73 86740
Mr. Dwipam

Chakraborty
UR None 2166175301 294 88.20 382.20

74 86897

Mr. DR

ARIJIT

BHOWMIK

SC None 2166175890 294 88.20 382.20

75 51743

Mr.

SUBRAJIT

DAS

SC None 2166150330 381 0.00 381.00

76 52291
Mr. Jackson

Chakma
ST None 2166149990 380 0.00 380.00

77 88380

Mr.

SRIKRISHNA

PAUL

UR None 2166150105 290 87.00 377.00

78 88850
Mr. DIPTANIL

NATH
OBC None 2166150431 289 86.70 375.70

79 88995

Mr.

DIPANKAR

BHOWMIK

UR None 2166150342 289 86.70 375.70

80 55006
Mr. IMAN

ROY
OBC None 2166150275 372 0.00 372.00

81 90237
Ms. Mousumi

Das
SC None 2166150111 286 85.80 371.80

82 90628
Mr. Santanu

Das
SC None 2166149977 285 85.50 370.50

83 55929

Mr.

SUPRATIM

ACHARJEE

UR None 2166150429 370 0.00 370.00

84 91530
Mr. TUSHAR

KANTI NATH
OBC None 2166150088 283 84.90 367.90

85 92171
Mr. Zestwin

Debbarma
ST None 2166028759 282 84.60 366.60

86 92425
Ms. ANJALI

JAMATIA
ST None 2166150131 281 84.30 365.30

87 57663
Mr. Tapodeep

Datta
UR None 2166174179 365 0.00 365.00

88 58140
Mr. Girish

Ghosh
OBC None 2166150036 364 0.00 364.00

89 93451
Mr. Debajyoti

sarkar
UR None 2166173373 279 83.70 362.70

90 60615
Ms. Sukanya

Das
UR None 2166150419 357 0.00 357.00

91 61585
Ms. Ankana

Debnath
OBC None 2166150048 355 0.00 355.00

92 61600
Mr. AMIT

DAS
SC None 2166150077 354 0.00 354.00

93 65187

Ms.

NIVEDITA

SAHA

UR None 2166150273 345 0.00 345.00



94 65608
Ms. Bhanita

Deka
UR None 2166018272 344 0.00 344.00

95 100244
Ms. PINKI

CHAKMA
ST None 2166150238 264 79.20 343.20

96 67380

Mr.

Soumyadeep

Pal

UR None 2166150026 340 0.00 340.00

97 102216
Mr. Pallab

Debbarma
ST None 2166150108 260 78.00 338.00

98 67966

Ms.

MANASHWIN

I

CHOUDHUR

Y

UR None 2166174228 338 0.00 338.00

99 68762
Mr. Sayan

Majumder
UR None 2166150306 336 0.00 336.00

100 69388
Ms. MAMPI

GHOSH
OBC None 2166149981 335 0.00 335.00

101 103254
Ms. Anabika

Bal
UR None 2166150085 257 77.10 334.10

102 104294

Ms.

Shatarupa

Das

SC None 2166150203 255 76.50 331.50

103 104696

Mr.

TUIPHANGR

AY REANG

ST None 2166150409 254 76.20 330.20

104 71813

Ms.

SANGEETA

BANIK

UR None 2166175193 329 0.00 329.00

105 105358

Ms.

SHRABANI

DEBNATH

UR None 2166150382 253 75.90 328.90

106 95620
Ms. ANITA

BAIDYA
UR None 2166150144 274 54.80 328.80

107 72864
Ms. Susmita

Sarkar
SC None 2166173804 326 0.00 326.00

108 73587
Ms. Purba

Biswas
UR None 2166150372 323 0.00 323.00

109 109459
Ms. Nibedita

Talapatra
UR None 2166150279 244 73.20 317.20

110 76817
Ms. Debalina

Roy
UR None 2166150285 317 0.00 317.00

111 76928
Mr. Pratik

Saha
UR None 2166150290 316 0.00 316.00

112 77216
Mr. Debanil

Das
SC None 2166150043 316 0.00 316.00

113 109960
Ms. SULATA

REANG
ST None 2166150218 243 72.90 315.90

114 77974
Mr. Sumanta

Biswas
SC None 2166150423 314 0.00 314.00

115 110704
Mr. Aman

Debbarma
ST None 2166017404 241 72.30 313.30

116 80059
Mr. Rahul

Nath
UR None 2166018669 310 0.00 310.00

117 80323
Mr. Hiren

Debbarma
ST None 2166150003 309 0.00 309.00



118 80648

Ms.

SHRADDHA

Das

SC None 2166174997 308 0.00 308.00

119 113112
Mr. pritam

das
SC None 2166150451 235 70.50 305.50

120 81678
Ms. moumita

das
SC None 2166175686 305 0.00 305.00

121 82370

Mr.

Angshuman

Das

SC None 2166150149 304 0.00 304.00

122 116724
Ms. Reshmi

Debbarma
ST None 2166175683 228 68.40 296.40

123 118017
Mr. Keshab

Das
SC None 2166150071 225 67.50 292.50

124 89477
Mr. Dipanjan

Das
SC None 2166017428 288 0.00 288.00

125 92068
Ms. Rakhi

Mitra
SC None 2166150029 282 0.00 282.00

126 92144

Ms.

Annwesha

Roy Bardhan

UR None 2166149974 282 0.00 282.00

127 123619
Mr. Raj kiran

Debbarma
ST None 2166150318 212 63.60 275.60

128 97821

Ms.

MALABIKA

DAS

SC None 2166175604 269 0.00 269.00

129 126143
Ms. SAHANI

DEBBARMA
ST None 2166150348 206 61.80 267.80

130 126525
Mr. Arpan

Chakma
ST None 2166098050 205 61.50 266.50



Online Admission System

Directorate of Medical Education, Tripura

Govt. of Tripura

 
 

Common Merit List including Incentive Marks for ST Candidates for Tripura State NEET - PG 2021

SL No. NEET Rank User Name Category Sub Category NEET Roll No

NEET

Obtained

Markes

Incentive

Marks
Total Marks

1 60055
Mr. BRAINIST

KALAI
ST None 2166017250 359 107.70 466.70

2 62075
Mr. Sanjit

Tripura
ST None 2166150376 353 105.90 458.90

3 68115
Mr. Amalendu

Tripura
ST None 2166017402 338 101.40 439.40

4 77591
Mr. Amar

Debbarma
ST None 2166018650 314 94.20 408.20

5 43150
Mr. POHAR

DEBBARMA
ST None 2166149988 406 0.00 406.00

6 82793

Ms. Dr Nil

padhini

Debbarma

ST None 2166150417 303 90.90 393.90

7 52291
Mr. Jackson

Chakma
ST None 2166149990 380 0.00 380.00

8 92171
Mr. Zestwin

Debbarma
ST None 2166028759 282 84.60 366.60

9 92425
Ms. ANJALI

JAMATIA
ST None 2166150131 281 84.30 365.30

10 100244
Ms. PINKI

CHAKMA
ST None 2166150238 264 79.20 343.20

11 102216
Mr. Pallab

Debbarma
ST None 2166150108 260 78.00 338.00

12 104696

Mr.

TUIPHANGR

AY REANG

ST None 2166150409 254 76.20 330.20

13 109960
Ms. SULATA

REANG
ST None 2166150218 243 72.90 315.90

14 110704
Mr. Aman

Debbarma
ST None 2166017404 241 72.30 313.30

15 80323
Mr. Hiren

Debbarma
ST None 2166150003 309 0.00 309.00

16 116724
Ms. Reshmi

Debbarma
ST None 2166175683 228 68.40 296.40

17 123619
Mr. Raj kiran

Debbarma
ST None 2166150318 212 63.60 275.60

18 126143
Ms. SAHANI

DEBBARMA
ST None 2166150348 206 61.80 267.80

19 126525
Mr. Arpan

Chakma
ST None 2166098050 205 61.50 266.50



Online Admission System

Directorate of Medical Education, Tripura

Govt. of Tripura

 
 

Common Merit List including Incentive Marks for SC Candidates for Tripura State NEET - PG 2021

SL No. NEET Rank User Name Category Sub Category NEET Roll No

NEET

Obtained

Markes

Incentive

Marks
Total Marks

1 11862
Ms. Alaka

Das
SC None 2166150082 528 0.00 528.00

2 54931

Mr.

ABHISHEK

BARMAN

SC None 2166175349 372 111.60 483.60

3 23210
Mr. Pritam

Das
SC None 2166174491 475 0.00 475.00

4 24203

Ms.

TRISHROTA

DAS

SC None 2166149961 471 0.00 471.00

5 25934

Mr.

ANTARDEEP

DAS

SC None 2166172391 465 0.00 465.00

6 26468
Mr. GOURAB

DAS
SC

Ex-

serviceman
2166150335 462 0.00 462.00

7 63942
Mr. Pijush

Das
SC None 2166150079 348 104.40 452.40

8 35730
Mr. SOURAV

DAS
SC None 2166150226 430 0.00 430.00

9 38444
Ms. Sangita

Das Baidya
SC None 2166150240 421 0.00 421.00

10 74673

Mr.

SUSHANTA

DAS

SC None 2166018172 322 96.60 418.60

11 86897

Mr. DR

ARIJIT

BHOWMIK

SC None 2166175890 294 88.20 382.20

12 51743

Mr.

SUBRAJIT

DAS

SC None 2166150330 381 0.00 381.00

13 90237
Ms. Mousumi

Das
SC None 2166150111 286 85.80 371.80

14 90628
Mr. Santanu

Das
SC None 2166149977 285 85.50 370.50

15 61600
Mr. AMIT

DAS
SC None 2166150077 354 0.00 354.00

16 104294

Ms.

Shatarupa

Das

SC None 2166150203 255 76.50 331.50

17 72864
Ms. Susmita

Sarkar
SC None 2166173804 326 0.00 326.00

18 77216
Mr. Debanil

Das
SC None 2166150043 316 0.00 316.00

19 77974
Mr. Sumanta

Biswas
SC None 2166150423 314 0.00 314.00



20 80648

Ms.

SHRADDHA

Das

SC None 2166174997 308 0.00 308.00

21 113112
Mr. pritam

das
SC None 2166150451 235 70.50 305.50

22 81678
Ms. moumita

das
SC None 2166175686 305 0.00 305.00

23 82370

Mr.

Angshuman

Das

SC None 2166150149 304 0.00 304.00

24 118017
Mr. Keshab

Das
SC None 2166150071 225 67.50 292.50

25 89477
Mr. Dipanjan

Das
SC None 2166017428 288 0.00 288.00

26 92068
Ms. Rakhi

Mitra
SC None 2166150029 282 0.00 282.00

27 97821

Ms.

MALABIKA

DAS

SC None 2166175604 269 0.00 269.00



Online Admission System

Directorate of Medical Education, Tripura

Govt. of Tripura

 
 

Common Merit List of In-Service Candidates without Incentive Marks for Tripura State NEET - PG 2021

SL No. NEET Rank User Name Category Sub Category NEET Roll No
NEET Obtained

Markes

1 19574
Mr. MD IMRAN

AHMED
UR None 2166018624 490

2 21344
Mr. SANTANU

CHAUDHURI
UR None 2166150010 483

3 31349
Mr. ABIR

BHOWMIK
OBC None 2166174294 445

4 40524
Mr. PRITAM

BANIK
UR None 2166150304 415

5 44677

Mr. SUBHRANIL

BHATTACHARJE

E

UR None 2166018183 402

6 47947
Mr. Diptanu

Sarkar
UR None 2166150185 392

7 49692
Mr. RAJDEEP

DAS
UR None 2166150387 387

8 54931
Mr. ABHISHEK

BARMAN
SC None 2166175349 372

9 60055
Mr. BRAINIST

KALAI
ST None 2166017250 359

10 60585 Mr. Mandip Sarkar OBC None 2166150097 357

11 60615 Ms. Sukanya Das UR None 2166150419 357

12 61484 Mr. Prasenjit Das UR None 2166150042 355

13 62075 Mr. Sanjit Tripura ST None 2166150376 353

14 63332 Ms. Priyanka Roy UR None 2166018530 350

15 63942 Mr. Pijush Das SC None 2166150079 348

16 64494 Mr. Sumit Debnath UR None 2166150259 347

17 64526
Mr. SANDIP

NATH
UR None 2166150263 347

18 67402
Mr. HIRAK

DEBNATH
OBC None 2166150047 340

19 68115
Mr. Amalendu

Tripura
ST None 2166017402 338

20 69518 Mr. arup roy UR None 2166018705 335

21 70234
Mr. SANDIP

CHAKRABORTY
UR None 2166150410 333

22 71229
Ms. MAUTOSHI

DEBNATH
UR None 2166150196 330

23 73887 Mr. RAJ DEB UR None 2166150250 324

24 74673
Mr. SUSHANTA

DAS
SC None 2166018172 322

25 75592
Ms. SHATABDI

PAL
UR None 2166150308 320

26 76817 Ms. Debalina Roy UR None 2166150285 317

27 77591
Mr. Amar

Debbarma
ST None 2166018650 314



28 77817
Mr. PRATIM

CHANDRA KAR
OBC None 2166150378 315

29 77974
Mr. Sumanta

Biswas
SC None 2166150423 314

30 79979

Mr. SUBHRAJIT

BHATTACHARJE

E

UR None 2166175299 310

31 80323
Mr. Hiren

Debbarma
ST None 2166150003 309

32 81326
Mr. Deepjyoti

Bhattacharjee
UR None 2166150340 306

33 82416
Mr. Sambhu

Majumder
UR None 2166150023 304

34 82793
Ms. Dr Nil padhini

Debbarma
ST None 2166150417 303

35 86740
Mr. Dwipam

Chakraborty
UR None 2166175301 294

36 86897
Mr. DR ARIJIT

BHOWMIK
SC None 2166175890 294

37 88380
Mr. SRIKRISHNA

PAUL
UR None 2166150105 290

38 88850
Mr. DIPTANIL

NATH
OBC None 2166150431 289

39 88995
Mr. DIPANKAR

BHOWMIK
UR None 2166150342 289

40 90237 Ms. Mousumi Das SC None 2166150111 286

41 90628 Mr. Santanu Das SC None 2166149977 285

42 91530
Mr. TUSHAR

KANTI NATH
OBC None 2166150088 283

43 92144
Ms. Annwesha

Roy Bardhan
UR None 2166149974 282

44 92171
Mr. Zestwin

Debbarma
ST None 2166028759 282

45 92425
Ms. ANJALI

JAMATIA
ST None 2166150131 281

46 93451
Mr. Debajyoti

sarkar
UR None 2166173373 279

47 95620
Ms. ANITA

BAIDYA
UR None 2166150144 274

48 97821
Ms. MALABIKA

DAS
SC None 2166175604 269

49 100244
Ms. PINKI

CHAKMA
ST None 2166150238 264

50 102216
Mr. Pallab

Debbarma
ST None 2166150108 260

51 103254 Ms. Anabika Bal UR None 2166150085 257

52 104294
Ms. Shatarupa

Das
SC None 2166150203 255

53 104696

Mr.

TUIPHANGRAY

REANG

ST None 2166150409 254

54 105358
Ms. SHRABANI

DEBNATH
UR None 2166150382 253

55 109459
Ms. Nibedita

Talapatra
UR None 2166150279 244



56 109960
Ms. SULATA

REANG
ST None 2166150218 243

57 110704
Mr. Aman

Debbarma
ST None 2166017404 241

58 113112 Mr. pritam das SC None 2166150451 235

59 116724
Ms. Reshmi

Debbarma
ST None 2166175683 228

60 118017 Mr. Keshab Das SC None 2166150071 225

61 123619
Mr. Raj kiran

Debbarma
ST None 2166150318 212

62 126143
Ms. SAHANI

DEBBARMA
ST None 2166150348 206

63 126525
Mr. Arpan

Chakma
ST None 2166098050 205


